
Malta Open Dance Spectacular 2018 

University Sports Hall, Msida 

Sunday 25th November 2018 

Freestyle Dance Group Competition application Form 

Entry fee: 10€ per person, per entry 

Company 
name 

 Dance Coach 
name and 
signature 

 

Title of 
Music 

 Contact number  

Duration of 
song 

 Email address  

 

Under 7 Under 12 Under 16 Over 16 
    
 

 Name & Surname Date of Birth Signature 
1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    
8    
9    
10    
11    
12    
13    
14    
15    
 

Entry form closing date: 25th October 2018 

Each group entry is to present 2 CDs with one track on it, not later than 15th 
November. This date is final 

Length of dance should not exceed 3:30 minutes 


